
Time Slot Talk title Duration
07:30:00 Breakfast 01:20:00
08:50:00 Announcements 00:10:00

09:00:00 Thomas Speck Nucleation kinetics in hard spheres 00:45:00

09:45:00 Ben Carter Jungian archetypes in the Roskilde classification of simple liquids 00:15:00

10:00:00 Levke Ortlieb Statistics of Colloidal Suspensions Stirred by Microswimmers 00:15:00

10:15:00 Coffee 00:20:00

10:35:00 Max Meissner Dancing in oil 00:25:00

11:00:00 Nariaki Sakai Self-propelled particles in 3D: phase behaviour and dynamics 00:25:00

11:25:00 Fergus Moore Active matter in porous media 00:20:00

11:45:00 Lunch and an excursion 03:30:00

15:15:00 Ian Williams 00:25:00

15:40:00 James Grant Modelling hydrogen storage in cellulose 00:25:00

16:05:00 00:25:00

16:30:00 Tea 00:20:00

16:50:00 Thomas Machon The Missing Link: New Topological Invariants of Ideal Fluid Flows 00:35:00

17:25:00 Chris Brasnett Approaches to the lipid sponge phase 00:20:00

17:45:00 Josh Robinson Free volume theory works surprisingly well for hard spheres 00:20:00

18:05:00 Finish

Friday 1st March

Anisotropic growth of condensed domains in phospholipid 
monolayer

Ioatzin Rios de 
Anda

Functional multicomponent protein networks with tunable domain 
size



Time Slot Talk title Duration

09:00:00 Adrian Barnes Structure gels using ultrasound 00:35:00

09:35:00 Jun Dong Microscopic Force Measurements in Colloidal Gels 00:20:00

09:55:00 Sian Fussell 00:20:00

10:15:00 Jingwen Li 00:15:00

10:30:00 Coffee 00:20:00

10:50:00 Anton Souslov Odd viscosity! 00:35:00

11:25:00 Francesco Turci Surface phase transitions in model active systems 00:25:00

11:50:00 Getting active in 5 easy steps for the over 65s 00:20:00

12:10:00 Lunch 01:30:00

13:40:00 Fabio 00:25:00

14:05:00 Yushi Tracking colloids with confocal microscopy in a normal way 00:15:00

14:20:00 Tea 00:20:00

14:40:00 Paddy 00:35:00

15:15:00 Finish

Saturday 2nd March

Structural Characterisation of Thermoresponsive Hierarchical 
Hydrogels 
Gelation at ultra-low volume fractions with mixtures of polymers 
and hard rods

Abraham 
Mauleon Amieva

Attraction Controls the Inversion of Order by Disorder in Buckled 
Colloidal Monolayers

How to collapse a discipline into a single number: how much of 
physical chemistry be described with the dielectric constant?
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